Performance Time
8:00 a.m.
8:12 a.m.
8:24 a.m.
8:36 a.m.
8:48 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:12 a.m.
9:24 a.m.
9:36 a.m.
9:48 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:12 a.m.
10:24 a.m.
10:36 a.m.
10:48 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:12 a.m.
11:24 a.m.
11:36 a.m.
11:48 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:12 p.m.
12:24 p.m.
12:36 p.m.
12:48 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:12 p.m.
1:24 p.m.
1:36 p.m.
1:48 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:12 P.M.
2:24 p.m.
2:36 p.m.
2:48 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:12 p.m.
3:24 p.m.
3:36 p.m.
3:48 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:12 p.m.
4:24 p.m.

2013 Tennessee ACDA State Choral Festival
MID Festival Location - Thursday, April 25, 2013 - Lipscomb University-Collins Alumni Auditorium

Ensemble

Franklin Road Academy Vocal Ensemble
Christ Presbyterian Academy Vision
Lipscomb Academy Freshman Chorus
Chattanooga Christian School Choral Ensemble
Marshall County High School Freshman Chorus
Harpeth Hall Chamber Choir

LaVergne High School Cantores Celestis
Marshall County High School Concert Choir
Independence High School Chamber Singers
LaVergne High School Concert Choir
University School of Jackson Women's Choir
BREAK

Centennial High School Concert Choir

Baylor School Concert Choir

LaVergne High School Choraliers

University School of Jackson Concert Choir
Wilson Central High School Chamber Choir
Centennial High School Women's Choir
Lipscomb Academy Concert Choir

White House High School Select Chorus
Wilson Central High School Women's Chorale
BREAK

Dickson County High School Concert Choir
Franklin High School Chamber Chorus

White House High School Women's Choir
Summit High School Concert Choir

Dickson County High School Chamber Singers
Franklin High School Capriccio

White County High School Choir
Montgomery Bell Academy Chamber Choir
Pope John Paul Il High School Women's Chorus
BREAK

Mt. Juliet High School LOVE

Signal Mountain High School Concert Choir
Knox Central High School Bel Canto

Mt. Juliet High School Vocal Ensemble

Signal Mountain High School Ensemble

Mt. Juliet High School MOVE

Ravenwood High School Choraliers

Creek Wood High School Concert Choir

Mt. Juliet High School SOUL

Ravenwood High School Chorale
Hendersonville High School Select Chorus

Conductor
Brenda Jewell
Lynn Jung
Robert King and Elizabeth Harrell
Paul Faulkner
Elise Dumser
Nancy Turner
Gilbert Aldridge
Elise Dumser
MaryLee Atenhan
Gilbert Aldridge
Dian Eddleman
BREAK

Mindy Hoover
Vincent Oakes
Gilbert Aldridge
Dian Eddleman
Grant Farmer
Mindy Hoover
Robert King and Elizabeth Harrell
Katie Baker
Grant Farmer
BREAK

Cindy Freeman
Cynthia Fehrman
Katie Baker
Jenna Elsberry
Cindy Freeman
Cynthia Fehrman
Melissa Hinds
Matt Smyth
Jeannette Ebelhar
BREAK

Sandy Elliott

Jan Johnson
Beckye Thomas
Sandy Elliott

Jan Johnson
Sandy Elliott
Terri Godfrey
Lisa Zimdars
Sandy Elliott
Terri Godfrey
Seth Jones



