2013 Tennessee ACDA State Choral Festival

MID Festival Location - Thursday, April 25, 2013 - Lipscomb University-Collins Alumni Auditorium

Performance Time	Ensemble	Conductor
8:00 a.m.	Franklin Road Academy Vocal Ensemble	Brenda Jewell
8:12 a.m.	Christ Presbyterian Academy Vision	Lynn Jung
8:24 a.m.	Lipscomb Academy Freshman Chorus	Robert King and Elizabeth Harrell
8:36 a.m.	Chattanooga Christian School Choral Ensemble	Paul Faulkner
8:48 a.m.	Marshall County High School Freshman Chorus	Elise Dumser
	Harpeth Hall Chamber Choir	
9:00 a.m.	·	Nancy Turner
9:12 a.m.	LaVergne High School Cantores Celestis	Gilbert Aldridge
9:24 a.m.	Marshall County High School Concert Choir	Elise Dumser
9:36 a.m.	Independence High School Chamber Singers	MaryLee Atenhan
9:48 a.m.	LaVergne High School Concert Choir	Gilbert Aldridge
10:00 a.m.	University School of Jackson Women's Choir	Dian Eddleman
10:12 a.m.	BREAK	BREAK
10:24 a.m.	Centennial High School Concert Choir	Mindy Hoover
10:36 a.m.	Baylor School Concert Choir	Vincent Oakes
10:48 a.m.	LaVergne High School Choraliers	Gilbert Aldridge
11:00 a.m.	University School of Jackson Concert Choir	Dian Eddleman
11:12 a.m.	Wilson Central High School Chamber Choir	Grant Farmer
11:24 a.m.	Centennial High School Women's Choir	Mindy Hoover
11:36 a.m.	Lipscomb Academy Concert Choir	Robert King and Elizabeth Harrell
11:48 a.m.	White House High School Select Chorus	Katie Baker
12:00 p.m.	Wilson Central High School Women's Chorale	Grant Farmer
12:12 p.m.	BREAK	BREAK
12:24 p.m.	Dickson County High School Concert Choir	Cindy Freeman
12:36 p.m.	Franklin High School Chamber Chorus	Cynthia Fehrman
12:48 p.m.	White House High School Women's Choir	Katie Baker
1:00 p.m.	Summit High School Concert Choir	Jenna Elsberry
1:12 p.m.	Dickson County High School Chamber Singers	Cindy Freeman
1:24 p.m.	Franklin High School Capriccio	Cynthia Fehrman
1:36 p.m.	White County High School Choir	Melissa Hinds
1:48 p.m.	Montgomery Bell Academy Chamber Choir	Matt Smyth
2:00 p.m.	Pope John Paul II High School Women's Chorus	Jeannette Ebelhar
2:12 P.M.	BREAK	BREAK
2:24 p.m.	Mt. Juliet High School LOVE	Sandy Elliott
2:36 p.m.	Signal Mountain High School Concert Choir	Jan Johnson
2:48 p.m.	Knox Central High School Bel Canto	Beckye Thomas
3:00 p.m.	Mt. Juliet High School Vocal Ensemble	Sandy Elliott
3:12 p.m.	Signal Mountain High School Ensemble	Jan Johnson
3:24 p.m.	Mt. Juliet High School MOVE	Sandy Elliott
3:36 p.m.	Ravenwood High School Choraliers	Terri Godfrey
3:48 p.m.	Creek Wood High School Concert Choir	Lisa Zimdars
4:00 p.m.	Mt. Juliet High School SOUL	Sandy Elliott
4:12 p.m.	Ravenwood High School Chorale	Terri Godfrey
4:24 p.m.	Hendersonville High School Select Chorus	Seth Jones
-1.2-τ γ	Tierraer sortville ringir serioor sereet enorus	octif joiles